Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017
Marathon
Full Results - All
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Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Thomas Liby 287 - - Age 40-49 1 M 3:41:51.050 3:41:52.980
2 Jose Cervantes 276 - - Age 40-49 2 M 4:09:02.938 4:09:03.378
3 Todd Fogdall 279 - - Age 40-49 3 M 4:20:43.444 4:20:48.480
4  Rachael Arends 273 - Age 30-39 1 F 4:21:01.879 4:21:02.513
5 Mark Streeter 400 1 Age 30-39 4 M 4:26:03.395 4:26:04.436
6 Charles Jensen 284 2 Age 30-39 5 M 4:39:28.807 4:39:30.939
7  Mark Porter 295 1 1 Age 40-49 6 M 4:40:51.621 4:40:52.395
8 Dan Kadrmas 285 2 2 Age 40-49 7 M 4:44:02.151 4:44:02.151
9 Brian McDermott 289 3  Age 30-39 8 M 4:51:54.010 4:51:55.990
10 Gus Hood 283 3 3  Age 40-49 9 M 5:04:25.504 5:04:29.432
11 Hannah Kelley 286 - Age 29 and Under 2 F 5:05:50.447 5:05:53.000
12 Brandon Byington 275 4  Age 30-39 10 M 5:07:21.500 5:07:21.500
13 Seth Perry 294 5 Age 30-39 11 M 5:08:22.015 5:08:26.500
14  Paul Lindauer 288 4 1 Age50-59 12 M 5:09:42.273 5:09:43.589
15 Day Doughman 277 6 Age 30-39 13 M 5:19:50.630 5:19:54.444
16 Zachary Sampo 298 7  Age 30-39 14 M 5:21:56.276 5:21:57.980
17 BiIll Nictakis 293 5 2 Age 50-59 15 M 5:28:56.494 5:29:01.524
18 Nicole Gallaher 280 - Age 29 and Under 3 F 5:34:05.287 5:34:09.738
19 Patricia Robbins 296 1 1 Age 40-49 4 F 5:41:14.768 5:41:18.239
20 Emily Gallup 281 1 Age 30-39 5 F 5:43:00.591 5:43:03.144
21 Kip Schossow 299 6 3  Age 50-59 16 M 6:09:03.820 6:09:08.112
22  Erin Rush 297 2 2 Age 40-49 6 F 6:14:45.509 6:14:51.000
23 Mike Hargis 136 7 4  Age 50-59 17 M 6:25:43.232 6:25:51.324
24 Kent Ness 292 8 5 Age 50-59 18 M 6:29:03.439 6:29:08.924
25 James Moores 291 9 4  Age 40-49 19 M 6:33:54.180 6:33:58.929
26 Nathan Mcgee 290 8 Age 30-39 20 M 6:56:13.878 6:56:19.976
27  Gary Holloway 282 10 6 Age 50-59 21 M 9:14:08.821 9:14:15.000

DNS Penny Bailey 274 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Eric Fitzpatrick 278 DNS Age 29 and Under  DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA

1 Thomas
2 Jose

3 Todd

5 Mark

6 Charles
7 Mark

8 Dan

9 Brian

10 Gus

12 Brandon
13 Seth

14 Paul

15 Day

16 Zachary
17 Bill
21 Kip
23  Mike
24 Kent
25 James
26 Nathan
27 Gary

DNS Eric
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First Name Last Name

Liby
Cervantes
Fogdall
Streeter
Jensen
Porter
Kadrmas
McDermott
Hood
Byington
Perry
Lindauer
Doughman
Sampo
Nictakis
Schossow
Hargis
Ness
Moores
Mcgee
Holloway
Fitzpatrick

Bib Masters

287
276
279
400
284
295
285
289
283
275
294
288
277
298
293
299
136
292
291
290
282
278

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017
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Full Results - Male

Place
Div

1
2
1
2
3
3
4
5
1
6
7
2
3
4
5
4
8
6
N

DNS Age 29 and Under

Marathon

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

7/1/2017

Place
Gender

PR
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
3:41:51.050
4:09:02.938
4:20:43.444
4:26:03.395
4:39:28.807
4:40:51.621
4:44:02.151
4:51:54.010
5:04:25.504
5:07:21.500
5:08:22.015
5:09:42.273
5:19:50.630
5:21:56.276
5:28:56.494
6:09:03.820
6:25:43.232
6:29:03.439
6:33:54.180
6:56:13.878
9:14:08.821

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:41:52.980
4:09:03.378
4:20:48.480
4:26:04.436
4:39:30.939
4:40:52.395
4:44:02.151
4:51:55.990
5:04:29.432
5:07:21.500
5:08:26.500
5:09:43.589
5:19:54.444
5:21:57.980
5:29:01.524
6:09:08.112
6:25:51.324
6:29:08.924
6:33:58.929
6:56:19.976
9:14:15.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

4  Rachael
11 Hannah
18 Nicole
19 Patricia
20 Emily
22  Erin

DNS Penny
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Arends
Kelley
Gallaher
Robbins
Gallup
Rush
Bailey

273
286
280
296
281
297
274

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Place

DNS

Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

D

1
1
2
N

Age 30-39
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

S Age 40-49

7/1/2017

Place
Gender

D

1

2
3
4
5
6
N

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
4:21:01.879
5:05:50.447
5:34:05.287
5:41:14.768
5:43:00.591
6:14:45.509

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:21:02.513
5:05:53.000
5:34:09.738
5:41:18.239
5:43:03.144
6:14:51.000
00:00.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017
Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 29 and Under - F Hannah Kelley 286 11 2 5:05:50.447 5:05:53.000
Age 29 and Under - F Nicole Gallaher 280 18 3 5:34:05.287 5:34:09.738
Age 29 and Under DNS M Eric Fitzpatrick 278 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - F Rachael Arends 273 4 1 4:21:01.879 4:21:02.513
Age 30-39 1 F Emily Gallup 281 20 5 5:43:00.591 5:43:03.144
Age 30-39 1 M Mark Streeter 400 5 4 4:26:03.395 4:26:04.436
Age 30-39 2 M Charles Jensen 284 6 5 4:39:28.807 4:39:30.939
Age 30-39 3 M Brian McDermott 289 9 8 4:51:54.010 4:51:55.990
Age 30-39 4 M Brandon Byington 275 12 10 5:07:21.500 5:07:21.500
Age 30-39 5 M Seth Perry 294 13 11 5:08:22.015 5:08:26.500
Age 30-39 6 M Day Doughman 277 15 13 5:19:50.630 5:19:54.444
Age 30-39 7 M Zachary Sampo 298 16 14 5:21:56.276 5:21:57.980
Age 30-39 8 M Nathan Mcgee 290 26 20 6:56:13.878 6:56:19.976
Age 40-49 1 F Patricia Robbins 296 19 1 4 5:41:14.768 5:41:18.239
Age 40-49 2 F Erin Rush 297 22 2 6 6:14:45.509 6:14:51.000
Age 40-49 DNS Penny Bailey 274 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M Thomas Liby 287 1 - 1 3:41:51.050 3:41:52.980
Age 40-49 - M Jose Cervantes 276 2 - 2 4:09:02.938 4:09:03.378
Age 40-49 - M Todd Fogdall 2719 3 - 3 4:20:43.444 4:20:48.480
Age 40-49 1 M Mark Porter 295 7 1 6 4:40:51.621 4:40:52.395
Age 40-49 2 M Dan Kadrmas 285 8 2 7 4:44:02.151 4:44:02.151
Age 40-49 3 M Gus Hood 283 10 3 9 5:04:25.504 5:04:29.432
Age 40-49 4 M James Moores 291 25 9 19 6:33:54.180 6:33:58.929
Age 50-59 1 M Paul Lindauer 288 14 4 12 5:09:42.273 5:09:43.589
Age 50-59 2 M Bill Nictakis 293 17 5 15 5:28:56.494 5:29:01.524
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
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Place
Div
3

4
5
6

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=L

Kip

Mike
Kent
Gary

Schossow 299
Hargis 136
Ness 292
Holloway 282

7/1/2017

Place

21
23
24
27

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
6 16
7 17
8 18
10 21

Chip Time Gun Time
6:09:03.820 6:09:08.112
6:25:43.232 6:25:51.324
6:29:03.439 6:29:08.924
9:14:08.821 9:14:15.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
DNS
12
2
15
DNS
3
18
20
23
27
10
6
8
11
1
14
9
26
25
24
17
13
7
19
22
16
21
5

Rachael
Penny
Brandon
Jose
Day
Eric
Todd
Nicole
Emily
Mike
Gary
Gus
Charles
Dan
Hannah
Thomas
Paul
Brian
Nathan
James
Kent

Bill

Seth
Mark
Patricia
Erin
Zachary
Kip
Mark

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Arends
Bailey
Byington
Cervantes
Doughman
Fitzpatrick
Fogdall
Gallaher
Gallup
Hargis
Holloway
Hood
Jensen
Kadrmas
Kelley
Liby
Lindauer
McDermott
Mcgee
Moores
Ness
Nictakis
Perry
Porter
Robbins
Rush
Sampo
Schossow
Streeter

Place
Bib Masters
273
274 DNS
275
276 -
277
278
279 -
280
281
136 7
282 10
283 3
284
285 2
286
287 -
288 4
289
290
291 9
292 8
293 5
294
295 1
296 1
297 2
298
299 6
400

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

List by Name - All

Place
Div

DNS

P WNNNPEPRPRPONODMOOWE

Marathon

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

7/1/2017

Place
Gender
1
DNS
10
2
13
DNS
3

Gender
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Chip Time
4:21:01.879

00:00.000
5:07:21.500
4:09:02.938
5:19:50.630

00:00.000
4:20:43.444
5:34:05.287
5:43:00.591
6:25:43.232
9:14:08.821
5:04:25.504
4:39:28.807
4:44:02.151
5:05:50.447
3:41:51.050
5:09:42.273
4:51:54.010
6:56:13.878
6:33:54.180
6:29:03.439
5:28:56.494
5:08:22.015
4:40:51.621
5:41:14.768
6:14:45.509
5:21:56.276
6:09:03.820
4:26:03.395

Gun Time
4:21:02.513
00:00.000
5:07:21.500
4:09:03.378
5:19:54.444
00:00.000
4:20:48.480
5:34:09.738
5:43:03.144
6:25:51.324
9:14:15.000
5:04:29.432
4:39:30.939
4:44:02.151
5:05:53.000
3:41:52.980
5:09:43.589
4:51:55.990
6:56:19.976
6:33:58.929
6:29:08.924
5:29:01.524
5:08:26.500
4:40:52.395
5:41:18.239
6:14:51.000
5:21:57.980
6:09:08.112
4:26:04.436
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Place

o
>

Chip
Garrick
Michael
Joslyn
Ryan
Sky

Jim
Sarah
Erin
Kyle
Graham
Kelly
Darian
Katie
Theresa
Jerome
Andrea
Allen
Jackie
Robert
Steven
Sabrina
Rc
Danielle
Traci
Teresa
Jim
Haley
Jody
Candace
Lupe

i
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First Name Last Name

Cooper
Arends
Kirk
Bernhardt
Meyer
Logan
Linderborn
Battersby
Tilka
branscombe
Mackenzie
Kaineg
Robbins
O'Shea
Lundberg
Pedro
Brooks
Bowlden
Forrey
McAllaster
Reid
Becherini
Sisson
Tindall
Lofthus
Waldmann
Boyle
Chamberlain
Erickson
Smith
Almaraz

Place
Bib Masters
123 -
103 -
147 -
108
163 1
154
152 2
106 -
191
111 3
156 4
146
174 5
167 1
155
169 6
113 2
109 7
129
158 8
173 9
107 3
177
183
153 4
186 5
110 10
118
128 6
178 7
101 8

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div

=

=
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place
Gender

=
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:43:42.595
1:45:24.986
1:50:09.661
1:58:40.535
2:00:55.538
2:01:49.820
2:05:21.711
2:06:55.253
2:07:30.662
2:08:52.452
2:13:00.353
2:15:37.120
2:24:12.125
2:25:53.287
2:26:57.399
2:29:09.800
2:29:22.985
2:32:09.529
2:32:11.009
2:32:11.027
2:32:44.524
2:33:19.390
2:34:44.026
2:36:08.551
2:41:38.895
2:42:05.479
2:44:45.923
2:46:41.885
2:49:21.000
2:49:57.551
2:50:26.000

Gun Time

1:43:43.523
1:45:25.663
1:50:10.908
1:58:43.194
2:00:56.798
2:01:49.820
2:05:24.000
2:07:03.085
2:07:33.347
2:08:56.573
2:13:03.621
2:15:40.618
2:24:26.526
2:25:57.909
2:27:05.772
2:29:11.440
2:29:31.678
2:32:13.585
2:32:13.100
2:32:15.750
2:32:58.412
2:33:30.568
2:34:46.701
2:36:15.886
2:41:44.102
2:42:10.590
2:44:56.811
2:46:50.340
2:49:21.000
2:50:08.142
2:50:26.000
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Lori
Casey
Cassie
Kelly
Jodi
Michele
Kim
Renae
Sally
Bailey
Joann
Barbara
Erik
Stephanie
Margie
Suezann
Sara
Mary
Jennifer
Serena
Stephanie
Tim
Jennifer
Jon
Kristie
Anakarina
Jena
Elsa
Kristine
Cameron
Janice
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Johnson
Byington
Perry
Merritt
Meine
Kozel
O'Connor
Woodard
Cleary
Campbell
Devine
McAllaster
Buzzard
Parker
Fritz
Yorita
Zoephel
Branscombe
Tate
Hicks
Heimberg
McFadden
Swindell
Howard
Howard
Hein
Frisch
Cervantes
Goodman
Trent
Cooper

Place

Bib Masters
145 9
115

170 10
162 11
161 12
148 13
166 14
187 15
121

116

127 16
157 17
114 11
168 18
131 19
188 20
192 21
112 22
182 23
139 24
135 25
159 12
181 26
142 13
143

137

130 27
117 28
133

184 14
124 29

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div
6
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
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Place
Gender
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
15
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
16
38
17
39
40
41
42
43
18
44

Gender
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Chip Time
2:52:45.721
2:53:53.345
2:54:29.109
2:54:29.780
2:54:51.549
2:54:51.561
2:55:27.000
2:55:34.366
2:56:50.047
2:57:34.716
2:57:36.429
2:59:45.061
3:00:31.748
3:00:39.589
3:02:57.645
3:02:58.169
3:06:32.765
3:09:07.014
3:09:07.100
3:24:04.869
3:27:43.219
3:27:54.116
3:35:20.314
3:39:30.242
3:39:31.278
3:40:55.674
3:43:39.056
3:47:57.479
3:48:00.326
3:56:38.052
3:57:20.230

Gun Time

2:52:53.439
2:54:02.435
2:54:45.569
2:54:46.034
2:54:59.938
2:54:59.880
2:55:27.000
2:55:51.849
2:56:58.689
2:57:51.879
2:57:54.120
2:59:55.496
3:00:35.608
3:00:54.142
3:03:10.497
3:03:10.842
3:06:41.158
3:09:18.547
3:09:18.764
3:24:21.191
3:27:56.161
3:28:00.871
3:35:28.036
3:39:43.851
3:39:44.575
3:41:00.285
3:43:51.551
3:48:12.832
3:48:13.390
3:56:48.787
3:57:37.283
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Shana
Jodi
Rosalinda
Tonya
Rhonda
Karin

Lyn

Barb
Dondena
Kelli

Jodi

Bob
Samantha
Stacy
Delia
Vangie
Sabrina
Janmarie
Lisa
Shauna
NikKki
Amy

Jay

Joe

Lori
Betsy
Ryan
Ginger
Tina
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Cooper
Trent
Ramos
Hanna
Coltrin
Lee
Schuster
Nary
Anderson
Crocker
Chappell
Lemme
McManus
Larsen
Gonzalez
Hernandez
Sanchez
Jobe
Bahr
Barto
Clampitt
Holmes
Holmes
Montoya

Pierce-French

Rooney
Stearns
Streeter
Young

Place

Bib Masters
125 30
185

172 31
134 32
122 33
150 34
176 35
165 36
102 37
126 38
119 39
151 15
160

149 40
132 41
138 42
190

144 DNF
104

105

120 DNS
140

141

164

171 DNS
175 DNS
179 DNS
180

189 DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Div
19
9
20
21
22
23
3
10
24
25
26
5
5
27
11
28
6
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/1/2017

Place
Gender
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
19
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
3:57:36.346
3:58:22.457
3:59:01.160
3:59:02.156
4:03:56.966
4:04:00.123
4:05:49.510
4:05:50.229
4:16:46.937
4:34:55.501
4:34:55.933
4:46:06.750
4:49:58.093
4:49:58.720
4:52:46.427
5:13:14.557
5:13:17.512
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:57:36.346
3:58:33.266
3:59:18.107
3:59:18.935
4:04:07.132
4:04:07.119
4:05:56.908
4:05:57.582
4:16:57.000
4:35:01.943
4:35:01.665
4:46:20.632
4:50:10.172
4:50:10.439
4:53:02.707
5:13:30.149
5:13:32.738
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Chip Cooper

2 Garrick Arends

3 Michael Kirk

5 Ryan Meyer

7 Jim Linderborn
10 Kyle branscombe
11 Graham Mackenzie
13 Darian Robbins
16 Jerome Pedro

18 Allen Bowlden
20 Robert McAllaster
21 Steven Reid

23 Rc Sisson
27 Jim Boyle

44  Erik Buzzard
53 Tim McFadden
55 Jon Howard
61 Cameron Trent

74 Bob Lemme
DNS Jay Holmes
DNS Joe Montoya
DNS Ryan Stearns

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

123
103
147
163
152
111
156
174
169
109
158
173
177
110
114
159
142
184
151
141
164
179

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place

OO ~NOOUPA,WNPE

11
12
13
14
15

DNS

Place
Div
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ol

DNS

DNS Age 29 and Under

DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

7/1/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

el el =
WN RO

14
15
16
17
18
19
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLLL

Chip Time
1:43:42.595
1:45:24.986
1:50:09.661
2:00:55.538
2:05:21.711
2:08:52.452
2:13:00.353
2:24:12.125
2:29:09.800
2:32:09.529
2:32:11.027
2:32:44.524
2:34:44.026
2:44:45.923
3:00:31.748
3:27:54.116
3:39:30.242
3:56:38.052
4:46:06.750

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:43:43.523
1:45:25.663
1:50:10.908
2:00:56.798
2:05:24.000
2:08:56.573
2:13:03.621
2:24:26.526
2:29:11.440
2:32:13.585
2:32:15.750
2:32:58.412
2:34:46.701
2:44:56.811
3:00:35.608
3:28:00.871
3:39:43.851
3:56:48.787
4:46:20.632
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

[CoJe o o) NN

14
15
17
19
22
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46

First Name Last Name

Joslyn
Sky
Sarah
Erin
Kelly
Katie
Theresa
Andrea
Jackie
Sabrina
Danielle
Traci
Teresa
Haley
Jody
Candace
Lupe
Lori
Casey
Cassie
Kelly
Jodi
Michele
Kim
Renae
Sally
Bailey
Joann
Barbara
Stephanie
Margie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bernhardt
Logan
Battersby
Tilka
Kaineg
O'Shea
Lundberg
Brooks
Forrey
Becherini
Tindall
Lofthus
Waldmann
Chamberlain
Erickson
Smith
Almaraz
Johnson
Byington
Perry
Merritt
Meine
Kozel
O'Connor
Woodard
Cleary
Campbell
Devine
McAllaster
Parker
Fritz

Place

Bib Masters
108

154

106 -
191

146

167 1
155

113 2
129

107 3
183

153 4
186 5
118

128 6
178 7
101 8
145 9
115

170 10
162 11
161 12
148 13
166 14
187 15
121

116

127 16
157 17
168 18
131 19

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

ORUONWOREOORANTOURARWRAWNWNNRNRERE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

7/1/2017

Place
Gender

27

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:58:40.535
2:01:49.820
2:06:55.253
2:07:30.662
2:15:37.120
2:25:53.287
2:26:57.399
2:29:22.985
2:32:11.009
2:33:19.390
2:36:08.551
2:41:38.895
2:42:05.479
2:46:41.885
2:49:21.000
2:49:57.551
2:50:26.000
2:52:45.721
2:53:53.345
2:54:29.109
2:54:29.780
2:54:51.549
2:54:51.561
2:55:27.000
2:55:34.366
2:56:50.047
2:57:34.716
2:57:36.429
2:59:45.061
3:00:39.589
3:02:57.645

Gun Time

1:58:43.194
2:01:49.820
2:07:03.085
2:07:33.347
2:15:40.618
2:25:57.909
2:27:05.772
2:29:31.678
2:32:13.100
2:33:30.568
2:36:15.886
2:41:44.102
2:42:10.590
2:46:50.340
2:49:21.000
2:50:08.142
2:50:26.000
2:52:53.439
2:54:02.435
2:54:45.569
2:54:46.034
2:54:59.938
2:54:59.880
2:55:27.000
2:55:51.849
2:56:58.689
2:57:51.879
2:57:54.120
2:59:55.496
3:00:54.142
3:03:10.497
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
79

DNF

DNS

First Name Last Name

Suezann
Sara
Mary
Jennifer
Serena
Stephanie
Jennifer
Kristie
Anakarina
Jena
Elsa
Kristine
Janice
Shana
Jodi
Rosalinda
Tonya
Rhonda
Karin

Lyn

Barb
Dondena
Kelli

Jodi
Samantha
Stacy
Delia
Vangie
Sabrina
Janmarie
Lisa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Yorita
Zoephel
Branscombe
Tate
Hicks
Heimberg
Swindell
Howard
Hein
Frisch
Cervantes
Goodman
Cooper
Cooper
Trent
Ramos
Hanna
Coltrin
Lee
Schuster
Nary
Anderson
Crocker
Chappell
McManus
Larsen
Gonzalez
Hernandez
Sanchez
Jobe
Bahr

Place

Bib Masters
188 20
192 21
112 22
182 23
139 24
135 25
181 26
143

137

130 27
117 28
133

124 29
125 30
185

172 31
134 32
122 33
150 34
176 35
165 36
102 37
126 38
119 39
160

149 40
132 41
138 42
190

144 DNF
104

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
7
12
13
14
15
16
8
7
4
17
18
8
9
19
9
20
21
22
23
3
10
24
25
26
5
27
11
28
6
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/1/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
3:02:58.169
3:06:32.765
3:09:07.014
3:09:07.100
3:24:04.869
3:27:43.219
3:35:20.314
3:39:31.278
3:40:55.674
3:43:39.056
3:47:57.479
3:48:00.326
3:57:20.230
3:57:36.346
3:58:22.457
3:59:01.160
3:59:02.156
4:03:56.966
4:04:00.123
4:05:49.510
4:05:50.229
4:16:46.937
4:34:55.501
4:34:55.933
4:49:58.093
4:49:58.720
4:52:46.427
5:13:14.557
5:13:17.512

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:03:10.842
3:06:41.158
3:09:18.547
3:09:18.764
3:24:21.191
3:27:56.161
3:35:28.036
3:39:44.575
3:41:00.285
3:43:51.551
3:48:12.832
3:48:13.390
3:57:37.283
3:57:36.346
3:58:33.266
3:59:18.107
3:59:18.935
4:04:07.132
4:04:07.119
4:05:56.908
4:05:57.582
4:16:57.000
4:35:01.943
4:35:01.665
4:50:10.172
4:50:10.439
4:53:02.707
5:13:30.149
5:13:32.738
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Shauna
DNS Nikki
DNS Amy
DNS Lori
DNS Betsy
DNS Ginger
DNS Tina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Barto
Clampitt
Holmes
Pierce-French
Rooney
Streeter
Young

Place
Bib Masters
105
120 DNS
140
171 DNS
175 DNS
180
189 DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/1/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

M T T T T

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

O wWN

)
pzd
(9]

O~NO O WNE 1

©

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

=

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

L e e M

MTTTMTTTTTTTTT T <

=L

Erin
Jackie
Bailey
Anakarina
Samantha
Sabrina

Joe

Joslyn
Sky
Kelly
Theresa
Danielle
Haley
Casey
Sally
Kristie
Kristine
Jodi
Lisa
Shauna
Amy
Ginger

Rc
Jay

Sarah
Andrea
Sabrina

Tilka
Forrey
Campbell
Hein
McManus
Sanchez

Montoya

Bernhardt
Logan
Kaineg
Lundberg
Tindall
Chamberlain
Byington
Cleary
Howard
Goodman
Trent
Bahr
Barto
Holmes
Streeter

Sisson
Holmes

Battersby
Brooks
Becherini

7/1/2017

Bib
191
129
116
137
160
190

164

108
154
146
155
183
118
115
121
143
133
185
104
105
140
180

177
141

106
113
107

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
9 4
19 9
41 27
57 40
75 56
79 60
DNS DNS
4 1
6 2
12 5
15 7
24 11
28 14
33 19
40 26
56 39
60 43
64 46
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
23 13
DNS DNS
8 - 3
17 2 8
22 3 10

Chip Time
2:07:30.662
2:32:11.009
2:57:34.716
3:40:55.674
4:49:58.093
5:13:17.512

00:00.000

1:58:40.535
2:01:49.820
2:15:37.120
2:26:57.399
2:36:08.551
2:46:41.885
2:53:53.345
2:56:50.047
3:39:31.278
3:48:00.326
3:58:22.457

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:34:44.026
00:00.000

2:06:55.253
2:29:22.985
2:33:19.390

Gun Time
2:07:33.347
2:32:13.100
2:57:51.879
3:41:00.285
4:50:10.172
5:13:32.738

00:00.000

1:58:43.194
2:01:49.820
2:15:40.618
2:27:05.772
2:36:15.886
2:46:50.340
2:54:02.435
2:56:58.689
3:39:44.575
3:48:13.390
3:58:33.266

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:34:46.701
00:00.000

2:07:03.085
2:29:31.678
2:33:30.568
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3

© 0o ~NO O A

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=

TMTTTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTMTMTTTTTTTT T T

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Jody
Candace
Lupe

Lori
Cassie
Jodi
Michele
Kim
Stephanie
Sara
Mary
Jennifer
Serena
Stephanie
Jena
Elsa
Shana
Rosalinda
Tonya
Rhonda
Karin
Dondena
Kelli

Jodi
Stacy
Vangie
Janmarie
Nikki
Betsy
Tina

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Erickson
Smith
Almaraz
Johnson
Perry
Meine
Kozel
O'Connor
Parker
Zoephel
Branscombe
Tate
Hicks
Heimberg
Frisch
Cervantes
Cooper
Ramos
Hanna
Coltrin
Lee
Anderson
Crocker
Chappell
Larsen
Hernandez
Jobe
Clampitt
Rooney
Young

7/1/2017

Bib
128
178
101
145
170
161
148
166
168
192
112
182
139
135
130
117
125
172
134
122
150
102
126
119
149
138
144
120
175
189

Place
OA
29
30
31
32
34
36
37
38
45
48
49
50
51
52
58
59
63
65
66
67
68
71
72
73
76
78
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
6 15
7 16
8 17
9 18
10 20
12 22
13 23
14 24
18 30
21 33
22 34
23 35
24 36
25 37
27 41
28 42
30 45
31 47
32 48
33 49
34 50
37 53
38 54
39 55
40 57
42 59
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
2:49:21.000
2:49:57.551
2:50:26.000
2:52:45.721
2:54:29.109
2:54:51.549
2:54:51.561
2:55:27.000
3:00:39.589
3:06:32.765
3:09:07.014
3:09:07.100
3:24:04.869
3:27:43.219
3:43:39.056
3:47:57.479
3:57:36.346
3:59:01.160
3:59:02.156
4:03:56.966
4:04:00.123
4:16:46.937
4:34:55.501
4:34:55.933
4:49:58.720
5:13:14.557

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:49:21.000
2:50:08.142
2:50:26.000
2:52:53.439
2:54:45.569
2:54:59.938
2:54:59.880
2:55:27.000
3:00:54.142
3:06:41.158
3:09:18.547
3:09:18.764
3:24:21.191
3:27:56.161
3:43:51.551
3:48:12.832
3:57:36.346
3:59:18.107
3:59:18.935
4:04:07.132
4:04:07.119
4:16:57.000
4:35:01.943
4:35:01.665
4:50:10.439
5:13:30.149
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Z OO0 ~NOOULDSdWNBE

)

©oO~NOUIA,WNP

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI L

MTTTTTTTTTTT

=L

Chip
Garrick
Michael
Ryan
Kyle
Graham
Darian
Jerome
Allen
Steven
Jon
Cameron
Ryan

Katie
Traci
Teresa
Kelly
Barbara
Margie
Suezann
Jennifer
Janice
Barb
Delia
Lori

Jim
Robert
Erik
Tim

Cooper
Arends
Kirk

Meyer
branscombe
Mackenzie
Robbins
Pedro
Bowlden
Reid
Howard
Trent
Stearns

O'Shea
Lofthus
Waldmann
Merritt
McAllaster
Fritz
Yorita
Swindell
Cooper
Nary
Gonzalez

Pierce-French

Linderborn
McAllaster
Buzzard

McFadden

7/1/2017

Bib
123
103
147
163
111
156
174
169
109
173
142
184
179

167
153
186
162
157
131
188
181
124
165
132
171

152
158
114
159

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
1 - 1
2 - 2
3 - 3
5 1 4
10 3 6
11 4 7
13 5 8
16 6 9
18 7 10
21 9 12
55 13 17
61 14 18
DNS DNS DNS
14 1 6
25 4 12
26 5 13
35 11 21
43 17 29
46 19 31
47 20 32
54 26 38
62 29 44
70 36 52
77 41 58
DNS DNS DNS
7 2 5
20 8 11
44 11 15
53 12 16

Chip Time
1:43:42.595
1:45:24.986
1:50:09.661
2:00:55.538
2:08:52.452
2:13:00.353
2:24:12.125
2:29:09.800
2:32:09.529
2:32:44.524
3:39:30.242
3:56:38.052

00:00.000

2:25:53.287
2:41:38.895
2:42:05.479
2:54:29.780
2:59:45.061
3:02:57.645
3:02:58.169
3:35:20.314
3:57:20.230
4:05:50.229
4:52:46.427

00:00.000

2:05:21.711
2:32:11.027
3:00:31.748
3:27:54.116

Gun Time
1:43:43.523
1:45:25.663
1:50:10.908
2:00:56.798
2:08:56.573
2:13:03.621
2:24:26.526
2:29:11.440
2:32:13.585
2:32:58.412
3:39:43.851
3:56:48.787

00:00.000

2:25:57.909
2:41:44.102
2:42:10.590
2:54:46.034
2:59:55.496
3:03:10.497
3:03:10.842
3:35:28.036
3:57:37.283
4:05:57.582
4:53:02.707

00:00.000

2:05:24.000
2:32:15.750
3:00:35.608
3:28:00.871
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5

1
2

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name
Lemme

M

Bob
Renae
Joann

Lyn

Jim

Woodard

Devine

Schuster

Boyle

7/1/2017

Bib
151
187

127
176

110

Place
OA
74

39
42
69

27

Place Place
Masters Gender
15 19
15 25
16 28
35 51
10 14

Chip Time Gun Time
4:46:06.750 4:46:20.632

2:55:34.366 2:55:51.849
2:57:36.429 2:57:54.120
4:05:49.510 4:05:56.908

2:44:45.923 2:44:56.811
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Place
OA
31
71

DNS
DNS

22

18
27
10
49
17
44
33
41
59
28
73
DNS
40
67

62
63
72
42
29
19
58
46

First Name Last Name

Lupe
Dondena
Garrick
Lisa
Shauna
Sarah
Sabrina
Joslyn
Allen
Jim
Kyle
Mary
Andrea
Erik
Casey
Bailey
Elsa
Haley
Jodi
NikKki
Sally
Rhonda
Chip
Janice
Shana
Kelli
Joann
Jody
Jackie
Jena
Margie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Almaraz
Anderson
Arends
Bahr
Barto
Battersby
Becherini
Bernhardt
Bowlden
Boyle
branscombe
Branscombe
Brooks
Buzzard
Byington
Campbell
Cervantes
Chamberlain
Chappell
Clampitt
Cleary
Coltrin
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Crocker
Devine
Erickson
Forrey
Frisch
Fritz

Place
Bib Masters
101 8
102 37
103 -
104
105
106 -
107 3
108
109 7
110 10
111 3
112 22
113 2
114 11
115
116
117 28
118
119 39
120 DNS
121
122 33
123 -
124 29
125 30
126 38
127 16
128 6
129
130 27
131 19

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
5
24
DNS
DNS

N EFL, O '+ N

w

18

26
DNS

22

19
25

w

17

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59

7/1/2017

Place
Gender
17
53
2
DNS
DNS

10

10
14

34

15
19
27
42
14
55
DNS
26
49

44
45
54
28
15
9
41
31

Gender

T T T TTTMTUMTUMZTTTTTTTTNTMZETNTNZEZZIZ2nnnnnmnmZ T

Chip Time
2:50:26.000
4:16:46.937
1:45:24.986

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:06:55.253
2:33:19.390
1:58:40.535
2:32:09.529
2:44:45.923
2:08:52.452
3:09:07.014
2:29:22.985
3:00:31.748
2:53:53.345
2:57:34.716
3:47:57.479
2:46:41.885
4:34:55.933

00:00.000
2:56:50.047
4:03:56.966
1:43:42.595
3:57:20.230
3:57:36.346
4:34:55.501
2:57:36.429
2:49:21.000
2:32:11.009
3:43:39.056
3:02:57.645

Gun Time
2:50:26.000
4:16:57.000
1:45:25.663
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:07:03.085
2:33:30.568
1:58:43.194
2:32:13.585
2:44:56.811
2:08:56.573
3:09:18.547
2:29:31.678
3:00:35.608
2:54:02.435
2:57:51.879
3:48:12.832
2:46:50.340
4:35:01.665
00:00.000
2:56:58.689
4:04:07.132
1:43:43.523
3:57:37.283
3:57:36.346
4:35:01.943
2:57:54.120
2:49:21.000
2:32:13.100
3:43:51.551
3:03:10.497
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Place
OA
77
60
66
52
57
78
51
DNS
DNS
55
56
DNF
32
12

37
76
68
74

25

15
11
43
20
53
75
36
35

First Name
Delia
Kristine
Tonya
Stephanie
Anakarina
Vangie
Serena
Amy

Jay

Jon
Kristie
Janmarie
Lori

Kelly
Michael
Michele
Stacy
Karin

Bob

Jim

Traci

Sky
Theresa
Graham
Barbara
Robert
Tim
Samantha
Jodi

Kelly
Ryan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Gonzalez
Goodman
Hanna
Heimberg
Hein
Hernandez
Hicks
Holmes
Holmes
Howard
Howard
Jobe
Johnson
Kaineg
Kirk

Kozel
Larsen
Lee
Lemme
Linderborn
Lofthus
Logan
Lundberg
Mackenzie
McAllaster
McAllaster
McFadden
McManus
Meine
Merritt
Meyer

Place
Bib Masters
132 41
133
134 32
135 25
137
138 42
139 24
140
141
142 13
143
144 DNF
145 9
146
147 -
148 13
149 40
150 34
151 15
152 2
153 4
154
155
156 4
157 17
158 8
159 12
160
161 12
162 11
163 1

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
11
8
21
16
4
28
15
DNS
DNS
8
7
DNF
6

N~ Ol

P hOOOITEADNOWN.

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

7/1/2017

Place
Gender
58
43
48
37
40
59
36
DNS
DNS
17
39
DNF
18

23
57
50
19

12

29
11
16
56
22
21

Gender

b=l n W B 1 == 1 = I T e o e e e e e e == o e P e e M n M s a3

Chip Time
4:52:46.427
3:48:00.326
3:59:02.156
3:27:43.219
3:40:55.674
5:13:14.557
3:24:04.869

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:39:30.242
3:39:31.278

00:00.000
2:52:45.721
2:15:37.120
1:50:09.661
2:54:51.561
4:49:58.720
4:04:00.123
4:46:06.750
2:05:21.711
2:41:38.895
2:01:49.820
2:26:57.399
2:13:00.353
2:59:45.061
2:32:11.027
3:27:54.116
4:49:58.093
2:54:51.549
2:54:29.780
2:00:55.538

Gun Time
4:53:02.707
3:48:13.390
3:59:18.935
3:27:56.161
3:41:00.285
5:13:30.149
3:24:21.191
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:39:43.851
3:39:44.575
00:00.000
2:52:53.439
2:15:40.618
1:50:10.908
2:54:59.880
4:50:10.439
4:04:07.119
4:46:20.632
2:05:24.000
2:41:44.102
2:01:49.820
2:27:05.772
2:13:03.621
2:59:55.496
2:32:15.750
3:28:00.871
4:50:10.172
2:54:59.938
2:54:46.034
2:00:56.798
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Place
OA
DNS
70
38
14
45
16
34
DNS
65
21
13
DNS
79
69
23
30
DNS
DNS
54
50

24
61
64
26
39
47
DNS
48

First Name Last Name

Joe

Barb

Kim

Katie
Stephanie
Jerome
Cassie
Lori
Rosalinda
Steven
Darian
Betsy
Sabrina
Lyn

Rc
Candace
Ryan
Ginger
Jennifer
Jennifer
Erin
Danielle
Cameron
Jodi
Teresa
Renae
Suezann
Tina
Sara

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Montoya
Nary
O'Connor
O'Shea
Parker
Pedro
Perry

Pierce-French

Ramos
Reid
Robbins
Rooney
Sanchez
Schuster
Sisson
Smith
Stearns
Streeter
Swindell
Tate
Tilka
Tindall
Trent
Trent
Waldmann
Woodard
Yorita
Young
Zoephel

Place
Bib Masters
164
165 36
166 14
167 1
168 18
169 6
170 10
171 DNS
172 31
173 9
174 5
175 DNS
190
176 35
177
178 7
179 DNS
180
181 26
182 23
191
183
184 14
185
186 5
187 15
188 20
189 DNS
192 21

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2017

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
10
10
1
11

~

DNS
12

Division

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/1/2017

Place
Gender

DNS
52
24

6
30
9
20

DNS
47
12

8

DNS
60
51
13
16

DNS

DNS
38
35

4
11
18
46
13
25
32

DNS
33

Gender

TTTTTTZNT TN NI nnnInnnnZ

Chip Time

00:00.000
4:05:50.229
2:55:27.000
2:25:53.287
3:00:39.589
2:29:09.800
2:54:29.109

00:00.000
3:59:01.160
2:32:44.524
2:24:12.125

00:00.000
5:13:17.512
4:05:49.510
2:34:44.026
2:49:57.551

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:35:20.314
3:09:07.100
2:07:30.662
2:36:08.551
3:56:38.052
3:58:22.457
2:42:05.479
2:55:34.366
3:02:58.169

00:00.000
3:06:32.765

Gun Time
00:00.000
4:05:57.582
2:55:27.000
2:25:57.909
3:00:54.142
2:29:11.440
2:54:45.569
00:00.000
3:59:18.107
2:32:58.412
2:24:26.526
00:00.000
5:13:32.738
4:05:56.908
2:34:46.701
2:50:08.142
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:35:28.036
3:09:18.764
2:07:33.347
2:36:15.886
3:56:48.787
3:58:33.266
2:42:10.590
2:55:51.849
3:03:10.842
00:00.000
3:06:41.158
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